

MEDIA ALERT: Progress Software Corporation Announces Fiscal 2011 First Quarter Earnings Conference Call

BEDFORD, MA -- (MARKET WIRE) -- 03/22/11 -- <u>Progress Software Corporation</u> (NASDAQ: PRGS), a leading software provider that enables enterprises to be <u>operationally responsive</u>, will announce its 2011 fiscal first quarter earnings on Monday, March 28 at approximately 5:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time (EST). At the same time, Progress Software will also provide a copy of its prepared remarks in anticipation of its quarterly investor conference call that will be held on Tuesday, March 29 at 9:00 a.m. (EST).

This conference call will also be webcast and accessible on the Progress website at http://investors.progress.com/. The call will also be webcast live via Yahoo! (www.streetevents.com. Motley Fool (www.streetevents.com. The call will also be webcast live via Yahoo! (www.streetevents.com. The call will also be webcast live via Yahoo! (www.streetevents.com. The call will also be webcast live via Yahoo! (www.streetevents.com. A archived version of the conference call and supporting materials will be available on the Progress Software Investor Relations website after the live conference call.

About Progress Software Corporation [PRGS]:

Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS) is a global software company that enables enterprises to be operationally responsive to changing conditions and customer interactions as they occur -- to capitalize on new opportunities, drive greater efficiencies and reduce risk. The company offers a comprehensive portfolio of best-in-class infrastructure software spanning event-driven visibility and real-time response, open integration, data access and integration, and application development and deployment -- all supporting on-premises and SaaS/Cloud deployments. Progress maximizes the benefits of operational responsiveness while minimizing IT complexity and total cost of ownership. Progress can be reached at <u>www.progress.com</u> or +1-781-280-4000.

Progress is a registered trademark of Progress Software Corporation or one of its subsidiaries or affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. Any other trademarks or service marks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.

Press Contacts:

John Stewart

Progress Software

+1 781-280-4101

jstewart@progress.com

Kim Karelis

LEWIS PR

+1 617-226-8840

progresssoftware@lewispr.com

Source: Progress Software Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media